
 20-659-11B, Agricultual Field-Side Mowing at Fulton County, Illinois

As Of: 8/4/2023 Contract Type: ZLF Title: J. Ryan

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:

B Futlon County 04/16/2020-06/30/2023 Bond

Group/

Item
Location

PO

#

Current

Vendor

Award

Value

Change 

Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted

Award Value

SAP

PO

Value

SAP

SES

Value

SAP

Invoice

Value

SAP

Credit 

Memo

Value

PO Bal.

Group B, Agricultural Field-Side 

Mowing

Fulton County 5001741 6000002-Independent 

Mechanical, Inc.
621,000.00    (80,459.10)   540,540.90      540,540.90    488,112.90    488,112.90    -               52,428.00      

621,000.00    (80,459.10)   540,540.90      540,540.90    488,112.90    488,112.90    -               52,428.00      

Original Contract Amount 621,000.00       

Date of Board Approval 4/16/2020

Cumulative Change Order (8/4/2023) (80,459.10)       

% Change of Original Contract Value -13.0%

Current Contract Value 540,540.90       

Requested Increase or Decrease (52,428.00)       

New Contract Value 488,112.90       

% Change of Current Contract Value -9.7%

% Change of Original Contract Value -21.4%

Agricultural Management, Agricultural Field-Side Mowing, and 

Fence Installation and Repair at Fulton County, Illinois

8/3/2023  2:46 PM


